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Note:  

- The committee will review any changes or requests for additions to this through 2019. 

- Provisional dates will be firmed up by the relevant organiser. 

 

HORSENDEN TENNIS CLUB KEY DATES 2019  

Event  Date Timings 

New Year’s Day Club Afternoon    Tuesday 1 January  14:00 onwards 

Mike Stentons Charity Event Sunday 24 March  12:00 onwards 

Spring Working Group  Saturday 30 March  10:00 onwards  

Local Princes Risborough Friendly (Home Leg) Sunday 14 April 14.00 onwards 

Mac McCallum Tournament  Saturday 27 April  14:00 onwards 

Don Gill Tournament and BBQ Saturday 11 May  14:00 onwards 

Club Tournament Finals – Intermediates & 
Adults   

Saturday 29 June   11:00 onwards  

Club Tournament Finals – Juniors  Sunday 30 June  12:00 onwards 

Town Festival Week – Open Evening Tuesday 2 July   18:00 onwards 

Tennis Fun Afternoon & BBQ.                         
An LTA Nature Valley Big Tennis Event 

Saturday 20 July                
(cancelled due to lack of support) 

13:00 onwards 

Mike Stenton Singles League and Juniors 
Tournament 

Saturday 21 September  11:00 - 17:00 

Mr and Mrs Tournament Saturday 21 September   11:00 - 17:00 

Pavilion 85 Tournament    Saturday 5 October  14:00 onwards 

Local Princes Risborough Friendly Match    
(Away Leg)  

Saturday 19 October (provisional) 14:00 onwards 

Annual General Meeting  Monday 11 November   19:00 onwards 

Christmas Tournament  Saturday 14 December   14:00 onwards 


